
講 義 名 称

授業のキーワード

授業の概要

参 考 文 献

基礎演習Ⅱ

定 期 試 験
Newspaper Presentation

科 目 群 必修（REQ）

基礎演習　　CA4　DI2科目区分等

対象学年次 １年・秋学期 ナンバリング REQ112

担当教員名 リチャード　マハー

授業展開

授 業 時 間 外 学 習

単 位   2

回 テーマ 内　　　　　　　容

1 Orientation Orientation and Course Introduction

2 Individual Meetings

3 Freshmen Meeting General Meeting for All Freshmen

4

5 Preparation for Newspaper Presentations

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 Festival Preparation School Festival Preparation

13 Christmas American Christmas Customs and Vocabulary

14 A-Seminar Meeting Advanced Seminar Meeting

15 Course Conclusion Course Conclusion

評 価 方 法


